Mayflower Primary School

Annex B
Primary 3 to Primary 5 Semester 2 Assessment Schedule (2018)
Term 3 — Formative Assessment 2
Week Date Day Subject Level
6 30 Jul - 3 Aug Mon- Fri Science /Foundation Science Practical Test Pr.imary 4-5
Primary 5 Fdn
7-9 6 Aug - 24 Aug - Science Project Work Primary 3
8 14 Aug Tue English Language (Composition) Pr.imary 3-5
Primary 5 Fdn
8/9 15 Aug & Wed Foundation Mother Tongue Oral (Speaking) Primary 5 Fdn
20 Aug Mon
9 21 Aug Tue Mother Tongue Language (Composition) Primary 3-5
Foundation Mother Tongue (LC) Primary 5 Fdn
8-9 13 Aug to 24 Aug - Mathematics Performance Task Primary 3—-4
10 27 Aug Mon Math Topical Review Primary 5/ 5 Fdn
28 Aug Tue Higher Mother Tongue Paper 2 Primary 5
Term 4 — Semestral Assessment 2
Week Date Day Subject Level
2 Oral Exam :
18 Sept Tue English Language Primary 4
Mother Tongue Languages Primary 3
19 Sept Wed Oral Exam :
English Language / Foundation English Primary 5
Oral Exam :
20 Sept Thu English Language Primary 3
Mother Tongue Languages Primary 4
21 Sept Eri Oral Exam :
Mother Tongue Languages/ Foundation MT Primary 5
5 9 Oct Paper1:
Tue English Language (Standard and Foundation) Primary 3-5
Mother Tongue Languages (Standard only) Primary 3-5
11 Oct Thu Higher Mother Tongue Paper 1 Primary 5
7 23 Oct Listening Comprehension:
Tue English Language & Mother Tongue Languages Primary 3-5
(Standard and Foundation) Primary 5 Fdn
25 Oct Thu English Language Paper 2 Primary3to 5
(Standard and Foundation)
26 Oct Fri Mathematics Primary3to5
(Standard and Foundation)
8 29 Oct Mon Mother Tongue Languages Paper 2 Primary3to5
Foundation Mother Tongue Paper 1 Primary 5 Fdn
30 Oct Tue Science Primary 3to 5
(Standard and Foundation)
31 Oct Wed Higher Mother Tongue Paper 2 Primary 5

Please take note of the following:

1.

w

Pupils who are absent during the assessment must produce a valid medical certificate for the day. No marks will be
given for the paper if pupils are absent without a valid medical certificate. Pupils who are absent for any assessment
will have to submit their valid medical certificates to their form teachers immediately upon returning to school the
next day.

In line with PSLE guidelines, pupils are not allowed to bring mobile phones or any other electronic devices capable
of storing and displaying visual or verbal information into the examination room as this will be construed as
attempting to cheat.

Pupils who attempt to cheat during an assessment will not be awarded any marks for the paper.

Latecomers will not be given additional time. Latecomers who miss the paper entirely will not be allowed to sit for
the paper and no marks will be awarded to them.



